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List of Enrolled Students 

M.Sc. I Semester 2023 

S. No. Name of Students Class Gender Category Email 

1.  Kiran Kewat M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC kirankewat9923@gmail.com 

2.  Akansha Nandani M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN akankshanandani92@gmail.com 

3.  Amogh Naman M.Sc. I Sem Male GEN amoghawesh@gmail.com 

4.  Ankit Singh M.Sc. I Sem Male GEN singhankit0156@gmail.com 

5.  Anurag Kumar Yadav M.Sc. I Sem Male GEN anuragvky@gmail.com 

6.  Anushka Rane M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN anushkarane969@gmail.com 

7.  Anushree Tiwari M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN anushreetiwari004@gmail.com 

8.  Ayushi Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC arunsahu633@gmail.com 

9.  Bharu Priya Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC bhanupriyasahu592@gmail.com 

10.  Bhavna Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC sahubhavna412@gmail.com 

11.  Charu Verma M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC vermacharu20@gmail.com 

12.  Chanchal Verma M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC chanchalverma3299@gmail.com 

13.  Dolly Kunjam M.Sc. I Sem Female ST dollykunjam2@gmail.com 

14.  Dushyant Pandit M.Sc. I Sem Male GEN dukhipandit263@gmail.com 

15.  Gitanjali Rathore M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC rathorekanchanlal@gmail.com 

16.  Khushboo Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC khushboosahu1043@gmail.com 

17.  Mahima Rani M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC mahimasahu264@gmail.com 

18.  Manisha M.Sc. I Sem Female ST dhruw4068@gmail.com 

19.  Mayank Kumar Verma M.Sc. I Sem Male OBC mv5170763@gmail.com 

20.  Monika Chandel M.Sc. I Sem Female SC ajay1860@gmail.com 

21.  Morrison George M.Sc. I Sem Male GEN morrisongeorge202@gmail.com 

22.  Pooja Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC pooja.62615@gmail.com 

23.  Sagar Gaikwad M.Sc. I Sem Male SC sagar55kumarkumar@gmail.com 
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24.  Sakshee Patel M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC  

25.  Sakshi Patel M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC sakshi.patel262003@gmail.com 

26.  Shalina Tirkey M.Sc. I Sem Female ST shalinatirkey@gmail.com 

27.  Shavi Diwan M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN shavidiwan22@gmail.com 

28.  Shrishti Agrawal M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN agrawalshrishti192@gmail.com 

29.  Sonali Parida M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN sonaliparida294@gmail.com 

30.  Srishti M Gupta M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN gupta.srishti01@gmail.com 

31.  Swati Mahawar M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN swatimahawar2104@gmail.com 

32.  Tulsi Chandra M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN tulsich002@gmail.com 

33.  Vindhyasini Singh 

Sidar 

M.Sc. I Sem Female ST sahumukesh850@gmail.com 

34.  Yasho Prabha Sahu M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN yashoprabha0310@gmail.com 

35.  Zaina Khan M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN  

 

M.Sc. III Semester 2023 

S. No. Name of Students Class Gender Category Email 

1.  Aashi Kashyap M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC hemant.kashyap@adityabirla.com 

2.  Aditi Chandrakar M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC aditichandrakar2000@gmail.com 

3.  Ayushi Tiwari M.Sc. III Sem Female General twari.ayushi0710@gmail.com 

4.  Bipasha Singh M.Sc. III Sem Female General bipashasingh8513@gmail.com 

5.  Chitra Nareti M.Sc. III Sem Female ST chitranareti011@gmail.com 

6.  Eshvi Gupta M.Sc. III Sem Female General amanaka09@gmail.com 

7.  Harsha Verma M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC skroyal2012@gmail.com 

8.  Kamlesh Dewangan M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC kamleshdewangan412@gmail.com 

9.  Khushboo Sonteke M.Sc. III Sem Female SC khushu1641@gmail.com 

10.  Kritika Meravi M.Sc. III Sem Female ST kritikameravi30@gmail.com 

11.  Mitali Dhruw M.Sc. III Sem Female ST avi.rhyme@gmail.com 

12.  Mithlesh Kumar Sahu M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC mithleshsahu987@gmail.com 

13.  Muskan Sahu M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC muskansahu@gmail.com 

14.  Muskan Verma M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC muskanverma3684@gmail.com 
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15.  Nisha Dhruw M.Sc. III Sem Female ST nishadhruw.17@gmail.com 

16.  Prashant Bara M.Sc. III Sem Male ST pbara73@gmail.com 

17.  Priyal Sinha M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC priyals834@gmail.com 

18.  Radhika M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC toovin4cn@gmail.com 

19.  Rahul Chandrakar M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC rahulchandrakar360@gmail.com 

20.  Rajhans Kumar M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC rajhans200kr@gmail.com 

21.  Richa Sahu M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC sahurichaa229@gmail.com 

22.  Rupal Chandrakar M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC rupal130824@gmail.com 

23.  Shatabdi Sarkar M.Sc. III Sem Female General shapabdisarkar1999@gmail.com 

24.  Shreya Sahu M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC shreyasahu1208@gmail.com 

25.  Shruti Patnaik M.Sc. III Sem Female General shrutipatnaik03@gmail.com 

26.  Shweta Kashyap M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC kashyapshweta662@gmail.com 

27.  Somesh Kumar Verma M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC motadhawan56@gmail.com 

28.  Swaraj M.Sc. III Sem Male SC kumarswaraj039@gmail.com 

29.  Yukti Azad M.Sc. III Sem Female SC yuktiazad296@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 


